TRIATLON

dlouhy
PALAVARACE (DLOUHY TRIATLON) - Celkové, 22.05.2022 m"\;v
v/
# Jméno Zemé (1] ] Cas LEVE 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Ren¢ Tomas (1990) CZE Triatlon Slany 04:15:15,00 00:25:08,00(1) 00:01:22,00(5) 02:35:07,00(5) 00:01:44,00(8) 01:11:53,00(1)
2 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT PFibram, z. s. 04:16:40,00 00:27:45,00(6) 00:01:36,00(9) 02:31:00,00(1) 00:01:37,00(2) 01:14:40,00(4)
3 Civela Petr (1992) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 04:21:22,00 00:27:10,00(3) 00:01:30,00(7) 02:33:50,00(2) 00:02:39,00(55) 01:16:11,00(5)
4 Dzalaj Karol (1981) SVK ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 04:21:26,00 00:27:42,00(5) 00:01:30,00(7) 02:33:56,00(3) 00:01:45,00(9) 01:16:31,00(6)
5 Srnanek Rastislav (1995) SVK SK TRIATLON Pezinok 04:25:48,00 00:34:14,00(43) 00:01:36,00(9) 02:34:29,00(4) 00:01:49,00(12) 01:13:37,00(2)
6 Vabrou3ek Petr (1973) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 04:27:35,00 00:29:19,00(9) 00:01:20,00(4) 02:40:31,00(7) 00:02:10,00(29) 01:14:13,00(3)
7 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 04:30:32,00 00:25:08,00(1) 00:01:23,00(6) 02:43:01,00(10) 00:01:42,00(5) 01:19:16,00(14)
8 Holesa Patrik (1991) SVK Maratén klub Rajec 04:30:41,00 00:29:26,00(11) 00:01:49,00(16) 02:37:00,00(6) 00:02:18,00(40) 01:20:06,00(16)
9 Slaby Jan (1987) CZE ROAD2KONA 04:34:20,00 00:32:26,00(26) 00:01:41,00(13) 02:41:08,00(8) 00:01:40,00(4) 01:17:22,00(9)
10 Tuna Jaroslav (1977) CZE CK KnéZzice 04:41:43,00 00:32:31,00(32) 00:02:49,00(48) 02:44:52,00(11) 00:01:43,00(6) 01:19:46,00(15)
11 Kundrat Jan (1987) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 04:42:19,00 00:32:27,00(28) 00:02:17,00(26) 02:46:34,00(12) 00:01:48,00(11) 01:19:10,00(13)
12 Kudrna Zbynék (1980) CZE Enduraining 04:42:54,00 00:32:21,00(25) 00:03:04,00(68) 02:48:18,00(16) 00:01:58,00(16) 01:17:11,00(8)
13 Jordén Daniel (1997) CZE Triatlon Cesk Lipa 04:45:12,00 00:29:16,00(7) 00:02:09,00(21) 02:54:09,00(23) 00:01:28,00(1) 01:18:07,00(11)
14 Kfivankovd Simona (1983) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 04:45:45,00 00:31:46,00(22) 00:01:18,00(3) 02:48:16,00(15) 00:01:52,00(14) 01:22:31,00(20)
15 Pe3ek Pavel (1990) CZE SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L 04:46:00,00 00:31:11,00(17) 00:01:10,00(2) 02:54:57,00(25) 00:01:49,00(12) 01:16:50,00(7)
16 Kozel Tomas (1982) CZE SK Slavia Praha 04:46:09,00 00:29:26,00(11) 00:02:07,00(20) 02:53:56,00(22) 00:01:55,00(15) 01:18:43,00(12)
17 Kfivanek Josef (1979) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 04:47:51,00 00:29:27,00(13) 00:01:39,00(11) 02:50:03,00(19) 00:01:59,00(18) 01:24:40,00(24)
18 Galandr Daniel (1979) CZE CSG TRI TEAM 04:51:46,00 00:33:06,00(38) 00:03:33,00(90) 02:49:42,00(17) 00:01:37,00(2) 01:23:45,00(22)
19 Petr Lukas (1980) CZE 04:52:43,00 00:36:29,00(63) 00:02:15,00(24) 02:41:22,00(9) 00:01:46,00(10) 01:30:48,00(39)
20 Befia Marek (1976) CZE Zapro team 04:53:48,00 00:32:27,00(28) 00:02:06,00(19) 02:54:38,00(24) 00:02:46,00(62) 01:21:48,00(19)
21 Suchy Petr (1992) CZE 04:54:10,00 00:32:01,00(23) 00:02:29,00(31) 02:47:11,00(13) 00:02:02,00(22) 01:30:25,00(37)
22 Pozdenkov Michael (1994) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 04:57:42,00 00:30:08,00(14) 00:01:39,00(11) 02:59:28,00(31) 00:02:07,00(26) 01:24:18,00(23)
23 Krupicka Martin (1985) CZE 04:58:18,00 00:31:45,00(21) 00:02:29,00(31) 02:57:33,00(30) 00:03:31,00(94) 01:22:57,00(21)
24 Sedlacek Ondfej (1982) CZE Trisk €B 04:59:42,00 00:32:27,00(28) 00:02:03,00(18) 02:52:53,00(20) 00:02:06,00(25) 01:30:11,00(36)
25 Kotopulu Helena (1980) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 04:59:55,00 00:33:09,00(39) 00:02:50,00(50) 03:01:43,00(40) 00:01:43,00(6) 01:20:29,00(17)
26 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 05:00:12,00 00:30:11,00(15) 00:01:48,00(15) 02:53:37,00(21) 00:02:59,00(75) 01:31:35,00(42)
27 Kudrna David (1977) CZE 05:00:24,00 00:37:45,00(74) 00:02:54,00(53) 02:59:41,00(32) 00:02:21,00(43) 01:17:41,00(10)
28 Hendrych Jaroslav (1975) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 05:00:37,00 00:34:41,00(45) 00:03:51,00(97) 02:49:58,00(18) 00:02:59,00(75) 01:29:06,00(34)
29 Ocelédk Martin (1979) CZE 05:03:34,00 00:32:10,00(24) 00:02:22,00(28) 03:00:56,00(35) 00:02:37,00(53) 01:25:27,00(27)
30 Blaha Jan (1978) CZE BTT Libochovice 05:04:16,00 00:31:40,00(19) 00:02:44,00(42) 03:01:10,00(37) 00:02:39,00(55) 01:26:02,00(28)
31 Hosnedlové Hana (1988) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 05:06:03,00 00:27:15,00(4) 00:01:08,00(1) 03:00:50,00(33) 00:02:12,00(31) 01:34:35,00(53)
32 Ungerman Antonin (1978) CZE 05:06:37,00 00:35:31,00(54) 00:02:38,00(39) 02:47:52,00(14) 00:01:58,00(16) 01:38:35,00(66)
33 Hajek Miroslav (1991) SVK 05:06:46,00 00:33:50,00(42) 00:03:05,00(69) 02:55:55,00(26) 00:02:53,00(66) 01:31:01,00(40)
34 Vintrlik Martin (1977) CZE Krepice 05:08:08,00 00:32:41,00(34) 00:02:10,00(22) 03:06:22,00(52) 00:02:00,00(20) 01:24:54,00(25)
35 Stahl Jaroslav (1980) CZE 05:09:02,00 00:33:04,00(37) 00:03:26,00(83) 03:09:31,00(61) 00:02:21,00(43) 01:20:37,00(18)
36 Kraj¢a Stanislav (1983) CZE TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 05:11:22,00 00:38:25,00(83) 00:02:30,00(34) 03:01:01,00(36) 00:01:59,00(18) 01:27:25,00(32)
37 Cibulkovd Markéta (1983) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 05:13:18,00 00:29:18,00(8) 00:03:08,00(72) 03:07:43,00(57) 00:02:38,00(54) 01:30:29,00(38)

38 Kadidlo Jifi (1972) CZE 05:13:21,00 00:39:29,00(91) 00:03:49,00(96) 03:01:32,00(39) 00:03:34,00(96) 01:24:55,00(26)
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Skala Roman (1973)
Stefani¢ Michal (1968)
Hejny$ Daniel (1977)
Pazdera Miroslav (1972)
Zajac Filip (2001)
Béhlinek Svatoslav (1981)
Rasovsky Filip (1985)
Oravec Lubos (1972)
Svictka Tomas (1983)
Cajicek Petr (1974)
Darmovzal Jan (1990)
Maté&jovsky Jan (1978)
Kucera Michal (1979)
Jewell Michael (1982)
Odvéika Libor (1971)
Zich Radek (1984)

Fiala Tomé&s (1974)
Pittner Roman (1974)
Prokop Dominik (1990)
Kratk3 Lucie (1978)
Chudoba Jaroslav (1976)
Dienstbier Oldfich (1981)
Semsej Matej (1982)
Krej¢i Tomas (1986)
Berio Tomas (1983)
Kubina Roman (1970)
Prochazka Rostislav (1980)
Balek Oldfich (1972)
Cibulka Radim (1989)
Bendova Renata (1977)
Sedlaéek Roman (1964)
Vondruska Radek (1990)
Jaltivka Petr (1984)
Wallerer Jifi (1993)
Maridsek Lukas (1980)
Mika Luk4s (1993)

Viki Jan (1988)

Brabcova Milada (1975)
Maruska Jindfich (1979)
Nadvornik Tomas (1988)
Vondal David (1979)
Hlubik Miroslav (1984)
Somorovsky Tomas (1987)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

TRI KLUB Pfibram
VEXTA
Zapro team

Liga 100

PROefekt

USK Akademik Cheb

Triatlon team Nereus Zilina

Mika training

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L

ArtSport Team

Triatlon Plzefi

ASICS FrontRunner Czech Republic

TJ Liga 100 Olomouc

IRON STARS BEROUN
TTK Slavia V3 Plzef}
SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL

SK Jifi Team Ostrava

IRON STARS BEROUN

2BWINNER TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TRUA

Masaze David

05:14:28,00
05:14:35,00
05:14:47,00
05:15:07,00
05:16:18,00
05:16:46,00
05:16:59,00
05:18:53,00
05:20:11,00
05:21:48,00
05:21:54,00
05:23:28,00
05:23:50,00
05:24:39,00
05:24:44,00
05:26:24,00
05:26:43,00
05:27:25,00
05:29:05,00
05:29:28,00
05:29:48,00
05:30:35,00
05:31:33,00
05:31:35,00
05:32:40,00
05:33:56,00
05:34:12,00
05:34:55,00
05:36:34,00
05:37:33,00
05:39:05,00
05:39:46,00
05:40:31,00
05:40:40,00
05:40:53,00
05:41:04,00
05:41:40,00
05:42:40,00
05:43:43,00
05:44:11,00
05:45:26,00
05:45:41,00
05:46:40,00

00:37:54,00(78)
00:31:07,00(16)
00:32:49,00(35)
00:38:27,00(84)
00:34:43,00(46)
00:31:42,00(20)
00:35:13,00(52)
00:37:23,00(68)
00:35:52,00(58)
00:32:36,00(33)
00:38:05,00(81)
00:34:49,00(50)
00:37:02,00(65)
00:43:54,00(117)
00:37:31,00(71)
00:43:40,00(115)
00:40:31,00(96)
00:38:48,00(88)
00:35:25,00(53)
00:34:37,00(44)
00:32:28,00(31)
00:35:49,00(57)
00:37:39,00(72)
00:37:43,00(73)
00:41:04,00(103)
00:36:41,00(64)
00:36:09,00(61)
00:42:09,00(112)
00:33:44,00(41)
00:32:52,00(36)
00:34:43,00(46)
00:32:26,00(26)
00:34:50,00(51)
00:35:56,00(59)
00:40:07,00(93)
00:37:24,00(69)
00:33:10,00(40)
00:40:06,00(92)
00:29:21,00(10)
00:35:34,00(55)
00:38:07,00(82)
00:37:52,00(77)
00:40:42,00(99)

00:04:18,00(113)
00:02:35,00(37)
00:02:49,00(48)
00:01:59,00(17)
00:03:01,00(61)
00:03:03,00(66)
00:03:15,00(76)
00:06:13,00(126)
00:03:18,00(77)
00:02:29,00(31)
00:03:34,00(91)
00:01:43,00(14)
00:03:07,00(71)
00:02:47,00(45)
00:02:46,00(43)
00:03:28,00(85)
00:03:54,00(101)
00:03:45,00(95)
00:02:47,00(45)
00:02:33,00(36)
00:03:53,00(100)
00:02:14,00(23)
00:03:38,00(93)
00:03:13,00(75)
00:03:11,00(74)
00:02:53,00(52)
00:05:50,00(124)
00:03:20,00(79)
00:03:22,00(81)
00:02:41,00(41)
00:02:40,00(40)
00:02:28,00(30)
00:02:37,00(38)
00:03:55,00(102)
00:03:19,00(78)
00:03:22,00(81)
00:02:24,00(29)
00:02:16,00(25)
00:02:17,00(26)
00:03:06,00(70)
00:04:01,00(105)
00:03:02,00(64)
00:04:15,00(109)

03:01:58,00(42)
03:05:32,00(51)
03:10:04,00(62)
03:00:52,00(34)
03:04:07,00(48)
03:03:05,00(44)
02:57:24,00(29)
02:56:03,00(27)
03:05:22,00(50)
03:02:34,00(43)
03:11:21,00(66)
03:01:23,00(38)
03:07:05,00(55)
03:01:48,00(41)
03:03:42,00(47)
03:07:10,00(56)
03:08:13,00(59)
03:08:02,00(58)
03:10:26,00(63)
03:14:00,00(73)
03:19:33,00(87)
03:13:31,00(72)
03:12:55,00(70)
02:56:07,00(28)
03:10:31,00(65)
03:11:23,00(67)
03:05:17,00(49)
03:03:18,00(46)
03:14:10,00(74)
03:15:24,00(76)
03:13:22,00(71)
03:06:22,00(52)
03:03:05,00(44)
03:19:13,00(86)
03:21:38,00(93)
03:18:13,00(82)
03:19:12,00(85)
03:20:36,00(90)
03:14:56,00(75)
03:28:47,00(105)
03:09:04,00(60)
03:12:47,00(69)
03:24:23,00(98)

00:03:41,00(101)
00:02:01,00(21)
00:02:13,00(33)
00:02:08,00(28)
00:02:07,00(26)
00:03:15,00(87)
00:02:25,00(47)
00:02:52,00(65)
00:02:13,00(33)
00:03:02,00(78)
00:02:25,00(47)
00:02:04,00(24)
00:02:56,00(68)
00:02:20,00(41)
00:02:47,00(63)
00:03:16,00(89)
00:02:41,00(58)
00:02:03,00(23)
00:03:19,00(92)
00:02:24,00(45)
00:03:57,00(110)
00:02:16,00(37)
00:02:58,00(72)
00:02:54,00(67)
00:05:16,00(122)
00:02:15,00(36)
00:02:56,00(68)
00:02:32,00(51)
00:02:12,00(31)
00:02:13,00(33)
00:02:11,00(30)
00:03:04,00(80)
00:02:44,00(60)
00:03:37,00(97)
00:02:26,00(49)
00:02:30,00(50)
00:02:24,00(45)
00:02:16,00(37)
00:04:46,00(120)
00:03:15,00(87)
00:02:58,00(72)
00:02:16,00(37)
00:02:33,00(52)

01:26:36,00(30)
01:33:18,00(46)
01:26:49,00(31)
01:31:38,00(43)
01:32:19,00(44)
01:35:39,00(56)
01:38:40,00(67)
01:36:20,00(58)
01:33:24,00(48)
01:41:04,00(72)
01:26:28,00(29)
01:43:28,00(76)
01:33:38,00(50)
01:33:49,00(51)
01:37:55,00(62)
01:28:47,00(33)
01:31:21,00(41)
01:34:44,00(54)
01:37:06,00(60)
01:35:53,00(57)
01:29:55,00(35)
01:36:42,00(59)
01:34:21,00(52)
01:51:37,00(98)
01:32:38,00(45)
01:40:41,00(71)
01:43:58,00(81)
01:43:34,00(77)
01:43:04,00(75)
01:44:22,00(82)
01:46:08,00(84)
01:55:23,00(103)
01:57:14,00(105)
01:37:56,00(63)
01:33:21,00(47)
01:39:34,00(68)
01:44:28,00(83)
01:37:24,00(61)
01:52:21,00(100)
01:33:28,00(49)
01:51:13,00(96)
01:49:41,00(93)
01:34:45,00(55)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Dikacz David (1992)
Kumr David (1966)
Vojtések Zbynék (1977)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)
Lape$ Jaromir (1976)
Rédisch Jindfich (1971)
Koke$ Vlastimil (1965)
David Pavel (1972)
Richter Michael (1971)
Stépanek Martin (1981)
Hofirek Oldfich (1983)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Moravik Pavol (1990)
Prochazka Ludék (1970)
Kratochvil Jifi (1991)
Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)
Kral Tomas (1981)
Krocil Tomas (1996)
Kadlec Vladimir (1977)
Vlcek Jifi (1992)

Sevéik Ludék (1959)
Hrabec Viadimir (1968)
Kratochvil Zdenék (1973)
Gracik Eduard (1958)
Koudelka Jan (1970)
Skfivanek Petr (1966)
Trauskeova Eva (1992)
Hurnik Pavel (1965)
Vanék Jan (1983)
Hyldkové Dana (1961)
LuZina Vladimir (1979)
Zoubek Petr (1990)
LZi¢ar Marek (1991)
Svab JiFi (1969)
Blazkova Eva (1979)
Svajka Pavel (1977)
Svida Rostislav (1975)
BlaZek Jaroslav (1981)
Kollich Petr (1977)
Valerian Radim (1975)
Vavrochovd Jaroslava (1976)
BroZ Petr (1961)
Caletka Michal (1984)

SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Emercy

TTK Slavia VS Plzert

Elab
TTC Olomouc

TT ASTRA Konopi§té

TT ASTRA Konopisté

USK Akademik Cheb

JPK AXIS

Individualni

MPK Dolny Kubin
BET

Betri

Triatlon Team Opava

TTC Postielna

SPORTON Sumperk
Multisport_361
Titan Trilife
Restaurace U SViDU
Multisport_361

USK Akademik Cheb

05:47:19,00
05:47:43,00
05:47:56,00
05:48:03,00
05:48:05,00
05:48:20,00
05:48:32,00
05:49:17,00
05:49:34,00
05:49:39,00
05:51:52,00
05:52:01,00
05:53:03,00
05:54:54,00
05:55:54,00
05:57:07,00
06:01:30,00
06:01:43,00
06:02:47,00
06:05:37,00
06:11:46,00
06:13:47,00
06:18:01,00
06:20:01,00
06:20:22,00
06:22:53,00
06:27:11,00
06:29:10,00
06:29:35,00
06:30:07,00
06:30:17,00
06:30:39,00
06:31:24,00
06:38:32,00
06:39:22,00
06:43:18,00
06:43:33,00
06:44:56,00
06:46:03,00
06:49:11,00
06:53:42,00
06:57:56,00
06:59:13,00

00:31:27,00(18)
00:34:47,00(48)
00:41:25,00(106)
00:41:14,00(105)
00:37:15,00(66)
00:40:53,00(101)
00:41:59,00(109)
00:40:09,00(94)
00:39:25,00(90)
00:43:10,00(113)
00:41:01,00(102)
00:40:45,00(100)
00:37:47,00(75)
00:46:03,00(124)
00:40:20,00(95)
00:37:16,00(67)
00:34:48,00(49)
00:36:01,00(60)
00:43:52,00(116)
00:43:13,00(114)
00:42:02,00(111)
00:37:57,00(79)
00:41:25,00(106)
00:55:38,00(128)
00:40:38,00(98)
00:47:22,00(125)
00:38:48,00(88)
00:36:22,00(62)
00:38:42,00(87)
00:41:08,00(104)
00:38:37,00(86)
00:45:38,00(121)
00:38:30,00(85)
00:35:39,00(56)
00:37:48,00(76)
00:37:30,00(70)
00:38:00,00(80)
00:40:31,00(96)
00:41:36,00(108)
00:45:06,00(118)
00:45:48,00(122)
00:45:16,00(120)
00:45:10,00(119)

00:03:01,00(61)
00:03:28,00(85)
00:03:01,00(61)
00:03:00,00(57)
00:02:59,00(56)
00:03:51,00(97)
00:03:26,00(83)
00:02:52,00(51)
00:02:55,00(54)
00:02:56,00(55)
00:03:09,00(73)
00:03:20,00(79)
00:04:14,00(107)
00:03:55,00(102)
00:03:52,00(99)
00:02:32,00(35)
00:03:00,00(57)
00:04:14,00(107)
00:08:07,00(127)
00:03:32,00(89)
00:04:16,00(110)
00:03:00,00(57)
00:03:36,00(92)
00:04:16,00(110)
00:04:31,00(115)
00:05:24,00(122)
00:05:22,00(121)
00:03:00,00(57)
00:02:46,00(43)
00:02:47,00(45)
00:05:26,00(123)
00:03:02,00(64)
00:03:57,00(104)
00:03:29,00(87)
00:04:32,00(117)
00:04:20,00(114)
00:04:17,00(112)
00:03:31,00(88)
00:04:36,00(118)
00:03:38,00(93)
00:04:31,00(115)
00:05:01,00(119)
00:05:12,00(120)

03:16:23,00(79)
03:18:19,00(83)
03:20:45,00(91)
03:11:34,00(68)
03:21:18,00(92)
03:16:41,00(81)
03:20:14,00(89)
03:10:26,00(63)
03:20:03,00(88)
03:22:00,00(95)
03:16:25,00(80)
03:26:39,00(101)
03:15:50,00(78)
03:15:26,00(77)
03:27:26,00(103)
03:27:37,00(104)
03:26:50,00(102)
03:19:09,00(84)
03:07:00,00(54)
03:30:32,00(107)
03:24:31,00(99)
03:39:33,00(114)
03:30:30,00(106)
03:26:19,00(100)
03:22:26,00(96)
03:38:09,00(113)
03:51:36,00(121)
03:31:57,00(108)
03:35:30,00(110)
03:51:48,00(122)
03:36:29,00(112)
03:21:52,00(94)
03:36:09,00(111)
03:23:00,00(97)
03:50:05,00(119)
03:45:34,00(118)
03:34:39,00(109)
03:45:02,00(115)
03:50:37,00(120)
03:53:14,00(123)
03:45:22,00(117)
03:57:08,00(124)
03:45:18,00(116)

00:03:14,00(86)
00:02:40,00(57)
00:02:20,00(41)
00:02:56,00(68)
00:03:43,00(103)
00:03:11,00(83)
00:02:58,00(72)
00:03:47,00(106)
00:03:32,00(95)
00:03:10,00(82)
00:03:40,00(99)
00:02:43,00(59)
00:04:23,00(116)
00:03:13,00(84)
00:03:02,00(78)
00:02:56,00(68)
00:03:23,00(93)
00:02:44,00(60)
00:07:06,00(127)
00:04:21,00(115)
00:03:17,00(90)
00:03:48,00(107)
00:04:43,00(119)
00:03:49,00(108)
00:03:46,00(104)
00:04:49,00(121)
00:04:23,00(116)
00:04:34,00(118)
00:03:17,00(90)
00:03:07,00(81)
00:04:01,00(112)
00:03:00,00(77)
00:05:25,00(124)
00:04:19,00(114)
00:03:37,00(97)
00:03:55,00(109)
00:05:23,00(123)
00:03:13,00(84)
00:03:59,00(111)
00:03:41,00(101)
00:03:40,00(99)
00:05:26,00(125)
00:04:12,00(113)

01:53:12,00(101)
01:48:28,00(90)
01:40:24,00(70)
01:49:18,00(91)
01:42:48,00(74)
01:43:42,00(79)
01:39:53,00(69)
01:52:01,00(99)
01:43:39,00(78)
01:38:21,00(64)
01:47:36,00(89)
01:38:32,00(65)
01:50:47,00(95)
01:46:16,00(85)
01:41:12,00(73)
01:46:43,00(86)
01:53:27,00(102)
01:59:32,00(108)
01:56:40,00(104)
01:43:57,00(80)
01:57:39,00(106)
01:49:27,00(92)
01:57:46,00(107)
01:49:57,00(94)
02:09:00,00(116)
01:47:08,00(88)
01:46:59,00(87)
02:13:16,00(121)
02:09:18,00(117)
01:51:15,00(97)
02:05:42,00(114)
02:17:05,00(123)
02:07:22,00(115)
02:32:03,00(128)
02:03:17,00(109)
02:11:56,00(118)
02:21:12,00(127)
02:12:37,00(120)
02:05:13,00(112)
02:03:31,00(110)
02:14:19,00(122)
02:05:04,00(111)
02:19:20,00(124)



125
126
127
128
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bayer Miloslav (1947)
Loupancova Krejcova Barbora (1982)
Valky Milan (1974)

pecha karel (1955)

Marko Danny (1984)
Poléch Ivo (1976)

David Vaclav (1974)
Stranovsky Miroslav (1993)
Kleibl Martin (1973)
Hendrych Tomas (1976)
Kusik Braro (1971)
Petrasek Vaclav (1976)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 14:42

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

SARS Kromériz

dannygo.eu

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TITAN TRILIFE

07:02:02,00
07:15:38,00
07:21:58,00
07:26:10,00

00:47:41,00(126)
00:41:59,00(109)
00:45:58,00(123)
00:50:20,00(127)
00:38:25,00()
00:32:19,00()
00:41:15,00()
00:32:03,00()
00:30:22,00()
00:40:00,00()
00:36:04,00()
00:21:35,00()
00:32:23,00()

00:04:09,00(106)
00:03:03,00(66)
00:05:51,00(125)
00:08:16,00(128)
00:03:16,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:51,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:04:42,00()
00:11:58,00()
00:02:14,00()

04:00:56,00(126)
04:07:31,00(127)
04:11:48,00(128)
03:59:05,00(125)
03:03:37,00()
03:01:13,00()
04:00:19,00()
02:49:53,00()
03:33:22,00()
03:21:36,00()
02:51:00,00()

00:03:46,00(104)
00:02:47,00(63)
00:05:51,00(126)
00:07:19,00(128)
00:01:45,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:05:32,00()

02:05:27,00(113)
02:20:16,00(125)
02:12:29,00(119)
02:21:09,00(126)

01:11:35,00()



